KROFTA Technologies, LLC
PO Box 7, 401 South Street, Dalton, MA  01227
Ph: 413-236-5634   Fax: 413-236-6917
EQUIPMENT TECHNICAL DATA SHEETS
FILTER REGULATOR
PNEUMATIC VALVES & KROFTA AIR DISSOLVING TUBE (ADT) AIR FEED AIR FILTER / REGULATOR:
---------------------------------------------
SMC Pneumatics – Model#AW40-N03BDG-6Z, 3/8" NPT, w/ bracket, auto-drain valve, gauge, and nylon
bowl. 0-160 psi
SLUDGE TRANSFER PUMP AIR FEED AIR FILTER / REGULATOR:
---------------------------------------------
SMC Pneumatics – Model#AW40-N06BDG-6Z, 3/4" NPT, w/ bracket, auto-drain valve, gauge, and nylon
bowl. 0-160 psi
Option Combinations
How to Order
03 BG0030 2NAW
Option
Accessory
Port size
Body size
Thread
Filter Regulator
––
N
F
Set at 0.02 to 0.2MPa
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl
Metal bowl with level gauge
(AW3000/4000 only)
Bowl guard (AW2000 only)
Drain guide (AW3000/4000 only)
Non relieving
Flow direction: Right to left
With drain cock and barb fittings
(AW 3000/4000 only)
(For nylon ø6, ø4)
Metric (M5)
Rc(PT)
NPT
G(PF)
M5
M5
01
02
03
04
06
10
20
30
40
2
6
C
N
R
1(1)
8
W
1 8
1 8
3 8
1 2
41
3 8
1 2
3 4
M5 X 0.8
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
O
pt
io
n
Description
Auto drain pressure differential style
Auto drain float style (N.O.)
Auto drain float style (N.C.)
0.02 to 0.2MPa
Metal bowl
Nylon bowl

Filter Regulator with
Backflow Function
How to Order
AW 30 03 BEK • Option/Semi-standard: Select one each for a to i.
• Option/Semi-standard symbol: When more
than one specification is required, indicate in
alphanumeric order.
Example) AW30K-03BE-1N
Example)
When the air supply is cut off and releasing the inlet pressure to the atmosphere, the residual
pressure release of the outlet side can be ensured for a safety purpose.
• Integrated filter and regulator units save space and require less piping.
• With the backflow function it incorporates a mechanism to exhaust the air pressure in
the outlet side reliably and quickly.
+
+
+
+
+
Body sizeDescription
Without backflow function
With backflow function
Symbol
Nil
K Note 1)
Nil
E
G
M
E1 Note 6)
E2 Note 6)
E3 Note 6)
E4 Note 6)
Nil
C
D
Nil
N Note 2)
F Note 3)
With backflow
function